CD3C
Chlorine Dioxide Generators
3-Chemical Generation
TITANIUM
SUBMERGED, WATER
FLUSHED REACTOR
FOR HIGHEST
SAFETY

corrosion.
It is easy to train operators on  how the
plant operates. They will feel comfortable
using the plant. All the information you need
and configuration capability is available.
Reliable and accurate chemical dosing
with large turndown capability.
Low chemical consumption per kg (pound)
of ClO2 and accurate dosing of ClO2 for
your process.
Precursor Chemicals: Electricide-P1 (31% NaClO2) or Electricide-P5 (25% NaClO2), 12.5% NaOCl, 30-33% HCl
Model Power Supply
g/hr lb/day Bar Psi mm in kg lb L/kg ClO2 L/kg ClO2 L/kg ClO2 L/kg ClO2  @ 2 g/L
3.71 4.6 3.73 1.69
L/hr GPH L/hr GPH L/hr GPH L/hr GPH L/hr GPH L/min
CD3C-10 189 10 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 0.70 0.19 0.87 0.23 0.70 0.19 0.32 0.08 91 24 1.5
CD3C-25 472 25 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 1.75 0.46 2.17 0.57 1.76 0.47 0.80 0.21 228 60 3.8
CD3C-50 945 50 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 3.51 0.93 4.35 1.15 3.52 0.93 1.60 0.42 457 121 7.6
CD3C-100 1,890 100 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 7.01 1.85 8.69 2.30 7.05 1.86 3.19 0.84 913 241 15.2
CD3C-150 2,835 150 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 10.52 2.78 13.04 3.45 10.57 2.79 4.79 1.27 1370 362 22.8
CD3C-250 4,725 250 10 145 1236 x 600 x 1500 48.7 x 25.6 x 66.9 100 220 100-240V, 50/60Hz 17.53 4.63 21.74 5.74 17.62 4.66 7.99 2.11 2283 603 38.0
CD3C-500 9,450 500 10 145 1351 x 650 x 1700 53.1 x 25.6 x 66.9 150 330 100-240V, 50/60Hz 35.06 9.26 43.47 11.48 35.25 9.31 15.97 4.22 4565 1206 76.1
CD3C-750 14,175 750 10 145 1552 x 600 x 2050 61.2 x 23.6 x 80.7 225 495 100-240V, 50/60Hz 52.59 13.89 65.21 17.23 52.87 13.97 23.96 6.33 6848 1809 114.1
CD3C-1000 18,900 1,000 10 145 1567 x 650 x 2050 61.7 x 25.6 x 80.7 232 510 100-240V, 50/60Hz 70.12 18.53 86.94 22.97 70.50 18.63 31.94 8.44 9130 2412 152.2
CD3C-1200 22,680 1,200 10 145 1567 x 600 x 2050 61.7 x 23.6 x 80.7 240 528 100-240V, 50/60Hz 84.14 22.23 104.33 27.56 84.60 22.35 38.33 10.13 10956 2895 182.6
CD3C-1400 26,460 1,400 10 145 1567 x 650 x 2050 61.7 x 25.6 x 80.7 250 550 100-240V, 50/60Hz 98.17 25.94 121.72 32.16 98.70 26.08 44.72 11.81 12783 3377 213.0
CD3C-3000 56,700 3,000 8 116 1879 x 700 x 2000 74 x 27.6 x 78.7 280 616 100-240V, 50/60Hz 210.36 55.58 260.82 68.91 211.49 55.88 95.82 25.32 27391 7237 456.5
Chemical Consumption
Dimensions
L x W x H 12.5% NaOCl 30-33% HCl By-pass FlowPressure WeightCapacity Electricide-P1 Electricide-P5
P: 702-938-6418